
num isc_licenza RA Classe SiglaClasseG2Pilota Anno ScadVisita scadenza RI Reg Moto MotoClub FIRMA

91 F00821 27,15 125 A MONTANARI TOMMASO 1991 02/12/2020 B 27 LOM KTM 125/2T 00413-SEBINO

70 I00111 34,52 125 A MANCUSO GIULIANO 1996 07/01/2021 B 39 SIC FANTIC MOTOR 125/2T 09189-SICILIA RACING MOTORSPORT

17 M03590 52,61 125 A BRUNENGO IGOR 1998 04/12/2020 B 58 LOM FANTIC MOTOR 125/2T 00087-PAVIA/FANTIC JET RACING

37 0001193T 57,63 125 A ROTA ROBERTO 1983 26/12/2020 B 58 LOM KTM 125/2T 00046-COSTA VOLPINO

19 M01918 61,69 125 A BERNINI LORENZO 2002 25/02/2021 B 66 LOM KTM 125/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SC. PONTE NOSSA MC BG

82 C00521 64,81 125 A MARMI GIACOMO 1988 27/12/2020 B 68 LIG KTM 125/2T 09465-LA GUARDIA A.S.D.

5 0004407W 87,76 125 A ZECCHIN MATTEO 1982 08/01/2021 B 88 VEN HONDA 125/2T 01425-GAERNE

128 T02791 91 125 A 2T RIZZA ALESSANDRO 1982 07/01/2021 B 91 LOM KTM 125/2T 00413-SEBINO

117 S00296 96,25 125 A SCOVOLO FAUSTO 1967 29/01/2021 B 96 LOM YAMAHA 125/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA FULVIO NORELLI

10 G02676 16,05 250 2t B SORECA DAVIDE 1995 09/12/2020 B 25 PIE BETA 250/2T 02790-VITTORIO ALFIERI

44 B00063 22,84 250 2t B PHILIPPAERTS DENY 1988 03/12/2020 B 26 LOM BETA 250/2T 00413-SEBINO

27 0001488Y 23,03 250 2t B MICHELUZ MAURIZIO 1983 27/11/2020 B 23 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/2T 00043-G.S.FIAMME ORO MILANO

92 F00060 41,08 250 2t B CONFORTI GUIDO 1992 19/01/2021 B 50 TOS HUSQVARNA 250/2T 08900-A.M. ALTA VALDELSA

60 B01662 41,69 250 2t B MARCOTULLI LUCA 1989 03/01/2021 B 42 EMI KTM 250/2T 01119-TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

6 M01321 51,55 250 2t B GRIMANI FILIPPO 1994 20/12/2020 B 63 EMI BETA 250/2T 01119-TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

50 G02541 62,15 250 2t B MENCHELLI MATTEO 1999 19/11/2020 B 67 TOS BETA 250/2T 09048-VERSILIA CORSE

103 0001553T 63,78 250 2t B BAZZURRI ROBERTO 1967 08/01/2021 B 65 MAR BETA 200/2T 08563-RAGNI  FABRIANO

39 0002085Z 7,87 300 C GUARNERI DAVIDE 1985 06/12/2020 B 13 LOM TM 300/2T 00413-SEBINO

47 G11427 77,46 300 C CENCIONI MICHELE 1993 05/12/2020 B 112 TOS BETA 300/2T 01501-VALDISIEVE

90 F00199 18,65 300 C MORONI RUDY 1990 27/11/2020 B 19 LOM KTM 300/2T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

12 F00003 21,04 300 C MARTINI GIAN LUCA 1990 03/12/2020 B 23 LOM BETA 300/2T 00413-SEBINO

15 G00055 28,61 300 C RECCHIA NICOLA 1995 01/12/2020 B 37 LOM BETA 300/2T 00413-SEBINO

29 G00052 38,2 300 C ARESI FEDERICO 1996 11/12/2020 B 40 LOM KTM 300/2T 00179-BERGAMO/KTM SISSI RACING

20 T00264 41,97 300 C POGNA MICHAEL 1989 20/08/2021 B 91 LOM SHERCO 300/2T 00413-SEBINO
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80 F00408 43,75 300 C MORI NICCOLO` 1991 26/12/2020 B 44 EMI BETA 300/2T 01119-TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

59 G02755 54,87 300 C VIGLINO GIORGIO 1996 04/12/2020 B 55 LOM BETA 300/2T 00087-PAVIA

109 Q03605 75,35 300 C ESPOSTO ALESSANDRO 1987 13/01/2021 B 75 LOM KTM 300/2T 00052-INTIMIANO N. NOSEDA/KTM SISSI RACING

65 G07482 83,51 300 C COLLOVIGH PIETRO ENRICO 1996 12/12/2020 B 94 FVG BETA 300/2T 00001-TRIESTE

48 G02405 86,76 300 C MARTINI SIMONE 1992 13/01/2021 B 90 LIG BETA 300/2T 00203-SANREMO

129 G04885 95,45 300 C UBERTI STEFANO 1995 17/12/2020 B 750 LOM KTM 300/2T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

96 H00800 126,2 300 C GAMBARINI OMAR 1980 10/12/2020 B 126 LOM BETA 300/2T 00413-SEBINO

22 C00529 4,06 250 4t D OLDRATI THOMAS 1989 27/11/2020 B 4 LOM HONDA 250/4T 00043-G.S.FIAMME ORO MILANO

99 G06343 6,54 250 4t D VERONA ANDREA 1999 09/12/2020 B 10 VEN TM 250/4T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

79 G04853 50,49 250 4t D BRESOLIN MATTEO 1994 06/02/2021 B 50 EMI KTM 250/4T 07808-AMX

75 G01471 68,56 250 4t D GRIGIS PATRICK 1994 06/12/2020 B 131 LOM KTM 250/4T 00413-SEBINO

85 I02387 76,78 250 4t D TRAPLETTI SIMONE 1993 26/11/2020 B 77 LOM TM 250/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

115 0001264R 89,32 250 4t D GRAZIANI DUCCIO 1980 07/01/2021 B 93 VEN YAMAHA 250/4T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

118 H00632 97,55 250 4t D BOSI MICHELE 1984 08/01/2021 B 164 LOM HONDA 250/4T 08870-FAST TEAM

88 S02571 126 250 4t D AGAZZI NICOLA 1999 23/01/2021 B 126 LOM HONDA 250/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

9 0001143Y 5,22 450 E SALVINI ALEX 1985 09/01/2021 B 5 EMI HONDA 450/4T 01119-TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

25 G01161 5,63 450 E CAVALLO MATTEO 1995 01/12/2020 B 6 LOM SHERCO 300/4T 00043-G.S.FIAMME ORO MILANO

32 G00054 21,05 450 E FACCHETTI EMANUELE 1996 17/12/2020 B 21 LOM TM 300/4T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

83 G12432 22,43 450 E BATTIG ALESSANDRO 1992 10/12/2020 B 33 FVG HONDA 450/4T 00001-TRIESTE

13 0001191Y 26,44 450 E MONNI MANUEL 1984 19/11/2020 B 26 LOM HUSQVARNA 350/4T 00043-G.S.FIAMME ORO MILANO

7 G05285 27,46 450 E SPANDRE MIRKO 1996 02/12/2020 B 27 LOM KTM 350/4T 00413-SEBINO/KTM SISSI RACING

101 G06321 30,16 450 E NICOLETTI DIEGO 1986 05/12/2020 B 30 EMI HUSQVARNA 350/4T 01119-TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

26 I00051 32,15 450 E BRUSCHI NICOLO` 1994 04/12/2020 B 32 LOM HONDA 300/4T 00087-PAVIA

93 H03874 40,9 450 E MUSSO MICHELE 1993 09/12/2020 B 55 PIE SHERCO 300/4T 04841-GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO

127 G02063 58,52 450 E ULISSI FEDERICO 1986 19/12/2020 B 64 LOM KTM 450/4T 00087-PAVIA

104 H00235 64,12 450 E MALANCHINI ROBERT 1993 08/12/2020 B 70 LOM KTM 350/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SC. PONTE NOSSA MC BG

54 0001527Z 64,75 450 E BELOTTI ANDREA 1981 03/12/2020 B 65 LOM KTM 450/4T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

105 Q00207 67,63 450 E GECCHELE FABIO 1989 22/01/2021 B 68 VEN HUSQVARNA 350/4T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA



106 H01260 67,72 450 E DONELLI SILVIO 1990 14/01/2021 B 71 EMI HONDA 400/4T 09280-REGNANO

107 C00470 70,71 450 E TAGLIAFERRI MICHELE 1988 20/01/2021 B 71 LOM KTM 350/4T 00413-SEBINO

108 L01532 72,67 450 E GIACCHERO ANDREA 1994 23/01/2021 B 73 PIE HUSQVARNA 350/4T 01717-AZEGLIO

111 G06836 77,76 450 E GARNERO STEFANO 1993 14/01/2021 B 78 PIE HUSQVARNA 350/4T 02790-VITTORIO ALFIERI

64 P00277 82,09 450 E TENGATTINI FRANCESCO 1996 14/01/2021 B 750 LOM KTM 450/4T 00046-COSTA VOLPINO

41 N01619 84,04 450 E BESAGNO ALBERTO 1998 20/01/2021 B 100 LOM HUSQVARNA 350/4T 00052-INTIMIANO N. NOSEDA/KTM SISSI RACING

61 000A1994 84,08 450 E FERRARI MATTEO 1981 26/12/2020 B 85 LOM HUSQVARNA 450/4T 09008-VALLE STAFFORA

81 M03644 89,61 450 E SEGANTINI MATTEO 1995 14/11/2020 B 94 TOS HUSQVARNA 350/4T 00134-CASTIGLION F.NO FABRIZIO MEONI

119 V00932 100,2 450 E VISINONI OMAR 1996 28/11/2020 B 112 LOM KTM 350/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA PRESOLANA MC BERGAMO

45 Q03175 106,6 450 E POLONI FEDERICO 1999 15/01/2021 B 121 LOM HUSQVARNA 350/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

35 G02712 108,2 450 E LAZZARONI NICOLA 1990 21/11/2020 B 112 LOM HONDA 450/4T 08205-BBM RACING

18 R00483 109,7 450 E RIVOLTELLA MATTEO 1995 11/12/2020 B 129 LOM KTM 350/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SC. PONTE NOSSA MC BG

55 V00326 112,4 450 E SCALIA STEFANO 1994 11/12/2020 B 112 LOM KTM 350/4T 00413-SEBINO

40 0001090T 113 450 E PEDERSOLI MATTEO 1976 22/01/2021 B 113 LOM BETA 390/4T 00413-SEBINO

38 L01315 20,21 Junior JU MORETTINI MANOLO 2001 08/12/2020 B 31 LOM KTM 250/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SC. PONTE NOSSA MC BG

98 H01004 21,56 Junior JU PAVONI MATTEO 1998 04/12/2020 B 27 LOM BETA 300/2T 00426-LUMEZZANE

95 G04035 23,76 Junior JU MACORITTO LORENZO 1999 19/11/2020 B 31 FVG BETA 250/2T 07626-MANZANO

16 R00588 25,24 Junior JU ZILLI ENRICO 1999 15/01/2021 B 25 LOM HONDA 450/4T 00087-PAVIA

8 G06556 46,17 Junior JU CAPOFERRI ALBERTO 1998 08/01/2021 B 59 LOM KTM 300/2T 00179-BERGAMO/KTM SISSI RACING

71 R03010 47,44 Junior JU RINALDI ENRICO 2001 02/12/2020 B 47 LOM HUSQVARNA 450/4T 02362-RS 77

51 L00575 47,47 Junior JU TRAINI JACOPO 1998 26/12/2020 B 61 MAR BETA 250/2T 00917-OSTRA

102 R04155 56,32 Junior JU BAZZURRI LORENZO 1999 15/01/2021 B 69 MAR BETA 350/4T 03497-MATELICA

74 L01587 65,24 Junior JU GRIGIS THOMAS 2001 06/12/2020 B 76 LOM KTM 250/4T 00413-SEBINO/GM ENDURO RACING TEAM-GTG

67 L03666 67,15 Junior JU SERVALLI FRANCESCO 2002 17/11/2020 B 78 LOM KTM 250/2T 00413-SEBINO

89 P03494 67,94 Junior JU SILVI SILVESTRO 1998 26/12/2020 B 68 LOM BETA 300/2T 00087-PAVIA

4 I02966 71,43 Junior JU STACCIOLI LORENZO 1997 10/12/2020 B 78 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 00413-SEBINO

56 I03083 73,86 Junior JU GIUSTI FRANCESCO 2001 09/01/2021 B 74 LOM HONDA 250/4T 08205-BBM RACING

42 M00399 77,42 Junior JU MARTINI ANDREA 1999 21/08/2020 B X 77 LIG HUSQVARNA 300/2T 00203-SANREMO



52 R04252 77,87 Junior JU CIANI MIRKO 1999 15/12/2020 B 110 EMI KTM 250/2T 09280-REGNANO

36 G02783 80,3 Junior JU MARTINELLI MAURIZIO 1998 22/12/2020 B 116 LOM KTM 300/2T 00033-GARDONE V.T./GM ENDURO RACING TEAM-GTG

114 P04638 86,69 Junior JU BREGOLI RAMON 1998 02/12/2020 B 111 LOM KTM 300/2T 00033-GARDONE V.T./KTM SISSI RACING

84 N02652 95,57 Junior JU PAVONE LUCA 1999 10/01/2021 B 100 LIG BETA 250/2T 00203-SANREMO

23 R00565 110,7 Junior JU MARENZI SEBASTIANO 1998 04/12/2020 B 111 LOM KTM 250/4T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

121 L01526 122,9 Junior JU PELIZZARI NICOLA 2001 16/01/2021 B 123 LOM YAMAHA 250/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA PRESOLANA MC BERGAMO

63 U02018 123,7 Junior JU CONIGLIARO ANDREA 1998 22/01/2021 B 139 SIC HONDA 250/4T 08887-FATHERS & SONS

122 U03552 124 Junior JU CARRARA ISACCO 1997 15/09/2020 B X 124 LOM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 00046-COSTA VOLPINO

2 W02154 1,49 Stranieri ST FREEMAN BRAD THOMAS 1996 03/01/2021 B 1 LOM BETA 300/2T 00413-SEBINO

43 W01777 3,95 Stranieri ST MCCANNEY DANIEL JOHN 1991 17/01/2021 B 4 LOM HONDA 450/4T 08205-BBM RACING

78 AXI1605 3,95 Stranieri ST HOLCOMBE STEVE 1994 // B 12 BETA 350/4T

57 AXI2001 5,51 Stranieri ST RUPRECHT WILL PAUL 1998 // B 750 BETA 300/2T

3 AXI1804 9,83 Stranieri ST WOOTTON JOE 1995 // B 12 HUSQVARNA 450/4T

14 AXI1802 13,66 Stranieri ST BARBOSA RUY 1998 // B 14 HUSQVARNA 250/4T

1 W01781 25,91 Stranieri ST KYTONEN RONI MARKUS 1999 17/01/2021 B 750 LOM HONDA 250/4T 08205-BBM RACING

86 W01840 31,21 Stranieri ST SNOW ALEXANDER DAVID 1988 13/12/2020 B 750 LOM HONDA 250/4T 00413-SEBINO

46 W02037 34,01 Stranieri ST ETCHELLS JED LIAM 2000 26/01/2021 B 750 SIC FANTIC MOTOR 125/2T 09189-SICILIA RACING MOTORSPORT

76 W02334 43,73 Stranieri ST SVARD HUGO MARTTI EMIL 1999 12/12/2020 B 750 SIC FANTIC MOTOR 125/2T 09189-SICILIA RACING MOTORSPORT

58 AXI1807 50,27 Stranieri ST HERMANNI HALJALA 1999 // B 187 BETA 125/2T

68 AXI2012 50,27 Stranieri ST EDMONDSON HARRY 2001 // B 750 FANTIC MOTOR 125/2T

31 V02965 69,24 Stranieri ST VAUDAN ALEXANDRE 1994 24/01/2021 B 69 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 00087-PAVIA

110 AXI2021 76,69 Stranieri ST WALKNER MICHAEL 1997 // B 750 HUSQVARNA 350/4T

113 AXI2022 81,2 Stranieri ST KELIEN MICHAUD 1993 // B 750 KTM 350/4T

62 AXI2003 152 Stranieri ST BALDUZZI JULIEN 1990 // B 750 BETA 250/2T

123 V02966 153,2 Stranieri ST MUELLER JEROME 1999 24/01/2021 B 196 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 00087-PAVIA

124 AXI2013 750 Stranieri ST RIBEIRO CRIVILIN  BRUNO 1997 // B 750 HONDA 250/4T

125 AXI2026 750 Stranieri ST LETTENBICHLER MANUEL 1998 // B 750 KTM 350/4T

126 AXI2028 750 Stranieri ST DAVIES SAMUEL 2002 // B 750 KTM 125/2T



49 T01239 21,59 Youth YO COLARUSSO FILIPPO 2002 05/12/2020 B 113 VEN HUSQVARNA 125/2T 01425-GAERNE

66 G10183 26,5 Youth YO SPANU CLAUDIO 1999 17/12/2020 B 26 SAR HUSQVARNA 125/2T 03581-DORGALI

34 N00070 35 Youth YO CRISTINO KEVIN 2003 29/11/2020 B 35 PIE BETA 125/2T 01619-MAJOR MOTOR

53 S00913 47,78 Youth YO CRISTINI SIMONE 2001 06/09/2021 B 48 LOM KTM 125/2T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO/GM ENDURO RACING TEAM-GTG

72 M03187 52,12 Youth YO PASINETTI GABRIELE 2003 25/03/2020 B X 86 LOM BETA 125/2T 00046-COSTA VOLPINO

69 L01586 52,25 Youth YO GRIGIS MATTEO 2001 06/12/2020 B 60 LOM KTM 125/2T 00413-SEBINO/GM ENDURO RACING TEAM-GTG

94 N01373 53,41 Youth YO FABRIS RICCARDO 2002 02/12/2020 B 54 FVG FANTIC MOTOR 125/2T 07626-MANZANO/FANTIC JET RACING

33 N01845 62,54 Youth YO DELBONO DANIELE 2003 09/07/2020 B X 151 LOM KTM 125/2T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO/KTM SISSI RACING

11 M02201 73,41 Youth YO SPAGLICCIA ANDREA 2002 11/12/2020 B 90 UMB TM 125/2T 00190-SPOLETO

97 N01770 75,9 Youth YO PAOLUCCI NICOLO` 2003 19/12/2020 B 166 LOM KTM 125/2T 00087-PAVIA

112 N02156 78,36 Youth YO GIULIANI LORENZO 2003 06/02/2021 B 177 ABR BETA 125/2T 04656-LUPI DEL CIGNO

116 I04425 91,24 Youth YO OBERTO CARLO 2001 05/09/2020 B X 102 PIE SHERCO 125/2T 01007-100 TORRI ALBA

77 U01221 93,87 Youth YO GARLANDA TOMMASO 2002 09/12/2020 B 114 PIE BETA 125/2T 02790-VITTORIO ALFIERI

24 T02677 104,3 Youth YO ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2001 15/12/2020 B 128 EMI KTM 125/2T 09280-REGNANO

21 R03001 110,3 Youth YO PAGANINI EDGARDO 2001 22/12/2020 B 116 LOM KTM 125/2T 00087-PAVIA

120 T05159 116,7 Youth YO GRANATI MATTEO 2002 02/12/2020 B 129 LOM BETA 125/2T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

73 M01317 119,6 Youth YO VALENTINI CRISTIAN 2002 02/01/2021 B 127 PTR SHERCO 125/2T 07126-CIVEZZANO



num isc_licenza RA Classe SiglaClasseG2Pilota Anno ScadVisita scadenza RI Reg Moto MotoClub FIRMA

208 S00014 119,8 Cadetti CU GHEZA ANDREA 2004 20/12/2020 B 189,17 LOM BETA 125/2T 00046-COSTA VOLPINO

212 T05555 129,7 Cadetti CU MAGRI FEDERICO 2002 15/10/2020 B 132,73 LOM BETA 125/2T 00046-COSTA VOLPINO

220 S05114 136,1 Cadetti CU LOLLI NICOLÒ 2002 20/12/2020 B 146,54 EMI KTM 125/2T 07808-AMX

225 T01105 140,1 Cadetti CU GOLDANIGA FRANCESCO 2003 06/10/2020 B 201,68 LOM KTM 125/2T 03292-A.M.C. 93

229 S04385 146,4 Cadetti CU RONDINI LUCA 2002 09/01/2021 B 149,66 LOM KTM 250/4T 00046-COSTA VOLPINO

231 Q00144 148 Cadetti CU MEI DAVIDE 2005 10/11/2020 B 197,19 VEN VALENTI 50/2T 01425-GAERNE

249 Q00016 166,9 Cadetti CU VERZEROLI MANUEL 2005 09/12/2020 B 218,44 LOM VENT HM 50/2T 00179-BERGAMO

250 S00411 170,1 Cadetti CU CORSI VALENTINO 2005 16/12/2020 B 204,68 LOM BETA 50/2T 00043-G.S.FIAMME ORO MILANO

258 S03456 182,9 Cadetti CU GUERRA ALESSANDRO 2004 17/12/2020 B 216,73 LOM SUZUKI VALENTI 50/2T 00179-BERGAMO

259 V01387 183,3 Cadetti CU DOVETTA EDOARDO 2003 09/02/2021 B 316,85 PIE KTM 125/2T 01619-MAJOR MOTOR

267 U00076 198,3 Cadetti CU DIMONDO NICOLA 2003 10/12/2020 B 289,09 LOM HUSQVARNA 125/2T 09594-FLO

268 V01389 201,4 Cadetti CU COSTAMAGNA DIEGO 2002 22/01/2021 B 234,62 PIE KTM 125/2T 01619-MAJOR MOTOR

273 V03488 230 Cadetti CU CONTE GREGORIO 2005 26/09/2020 B X 323,07 LOM VENT HM 50/2T 03292-A.M.C. 93

274 S00503 241 Cadetti CU FERRO CRISTIAN 2004 29/12/2020 B 269,52 LOM SHERCO 50/2T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

275 S00240 250,9 Cadetti CU MARANGONI EMANUELE PAOLO 2003 11/12/2020 B 250,86 LOM KTM 125/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

277 V01358 261,3 Cadetti CU GOTTI GIORGIO 2003 31/12/2020 B 308,23 LOM VENT HM 125/4T 09180-MOTORACE TREVIGLIO

203 W03579 105,1 Junior JU PATELLI DIEGO 1997 23/01/2021 B 172,87 LOM KTM 350/4T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

204 T00638 107,9 Junior JU CERVETTO CRISTIAN 1997 22/06/2021 B 143,09 LOM KTM 300/2T 00413-SEBINO

205 W00228 108,3 Junior JU MANARIN ANDREA 1997 05/12/2020 B 253,82 LOM TM 250/2T 09594-FLO

207 S02370 119,5 Junior JU ZATTA SILVIO 1999 08/12/2020 B 159,07 FVG KTM 250/4T 07626-MANZANO

213 L01632 130,2 Junior JU SAPORITI ELIA 2001 04/12/2020 B 130,22 LOM SHERCO 250/4T 00087-PAVIA

215 S04638 132,5 Junior JU VAGNI RUGGERO 1997 09/01/2021 B 132,52 LOM KTM 125/2T 07813-GIALLO 23 YOUNG

216 Q01919 132,6 Junior JU D`ERRICO EDOARDO 1997 31/01/2021 B 132,64 LOM KTM 125/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

222 U00277 139,7 Junior JU GIACOMELLI LUCA 2000 24/09/2021 B 139,67 LOM KTM 125/2T 00413-SEBINO
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228 V01595 143,8 Junior JU BONTEMPI LUCA 1998 13/01/2021 B 151,44 LOM HONDA 250/4T 00413-SEBINO

237 V01129 154 Junior JU PARIS CRISTIAN 1998 17/01/2021 B 153,95 LOM KTM 250/4T 00046-COSTA VOLPINO

251 T02318 170,4 Junior JU GASPARRI TOMMASO 1999 05/11/2020 B 170,43 LOM SHERCO 300/2T 00413-SEBINO

253 V00329 172,8 Junior JU DUCOLI VITTORIO 2000 19/12/2020 B 172,77 LOM HUSQVARNA 125/2T 00413-SEBINO

271 W00152 217,4 Junior JU FENAROLI GIAN BATTISTA 1998 04/11/2020 B 345,84 LOM KTM 250/4T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

263 G07883 189,8 Lady LU TERRANOVA RAISSA 1999 17/12/2020 B 189,75 VEN BETA 125/2T 01425-GAERNE

211 I01551 126,9 Major MU TRAINI ANDREA 1969 23/01/2021 B 142,35 MAR BETA 250/2T 00917-OSTRA

221 I00413 136,3 Major MU BORDOLI EROS 1975 24/01/2021 B 136,3 LOM KTM 300/2T 00413-SEBINO

223 000A1200 139,8 Major MU BONO MARCO 1964 15/12/2020 B 139,77 LOM HONDA 250/4T 08870-FAST TEAM

227 N00463 141,9 Major MU VOLPI AGOSTINO 1976 14/05/2020 B X 141,94 LOM HONDA 450/4T 00413-SEBINO

232 N01168 149,3 Major MU ZORLONI ALBERTO 1977 18/11/2020 B 149,27 LOM YAMAHA 250/4T 00413-SEBINO

233 U03093 150,2 Major MU BERGAMELLI MAURO 1973 10/02/2021 B 150,19 LOM KTM 250/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

234 0001179R 151,2 Major MU COLOMBO MIRKO 1979 10/12/2020 B 151,23 LOM KTM 450/4T 00056-BRONCINO

238 Q00560 155,2 Major MU XAUSA ANTONIO 1962 09/12/2020 B 155,22 VEN KTM 250/4T 01425-GAERNE

241 C00314 158,8 Major MU FIACCADORI SIMONE 1978 14/01/2021 B 203,59 EMI KTM 300/2T 09280-REGNANO

242 T02598 161,3 Major MU AZZOLA ROBERTO 1970 16/02/2021 B 161,26 LOM KTM 250/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

243 P01763 162 Major MU MELI ANTONELLO 1976 27/11/2020 B 161,98 PIE BETA 300/2T 02790-VITTORIO ALFIERI

244 P05358 162,5 Major MU SCIABOLA NELLO 1973 20/02/2021 B 162,46 MAR BETA 300/2T 08563-RAGNI  FABRIANO

252 P02165 172,6 Major MU ARFIERO FRANCESCO 1985 02/01/2021 B 172,61 PTR KTM 250/4T 07126-CIVEZZANO

256 0001966Y 179,9 Major MU CARAVITA TOMMASO 1983 15/01/2021 B 179,92 FVG SHERCO 300/4T 07626-MANZANO

257 0006791A 182,1 Major MU SPIRANELLI AMERIGO 1962 15/01/2021 B 182,11 LOM BETA 300/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

260 U03372 184,1 Major MU CUSINI ALDO 1971 03/02/2021 B 184,05 LOM BETA 300/2T 08870-FAST TEAM

261 I00699 186,4 Major MU ZACCARIA MAURO GIUSEPPE 1965 19/12/2020 B 186,36 LOM HONDA 300/4T 00106-GILERA CLUB ARCORE

262 0002205H 187,8 Major MU PLEBANI IMERIO 1960 07/02/2021 B 187,76 LOM HONDA 250/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

264 G12257 193,9 Major MU CONSONNI DANIELE 1984 17/01/2021 B 193,89 LOM HONDA 250/4T 08205-BBM RACING

266 U01016 198,2 Major MU MALZANINI WALTER 1974 14/01/2021 B 238,15 LOM KTM 300/2T 07813-GIALLO 23 YOUNG

269 W01569 201,9 Major MU GABRIELI DANIELE 1984 20/01/2021 B 750 LOM KTM 250/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA PRESOLANA MC BERGAMO

270 R02358 285,5 Major MU PIERACCINI LUCA 1963 04/02/2021 B 324,08 TOS KTM 350/4T 02157-WHITE BLUE TEAM



272 U03096 230 Major MU PEDRONI FABIO 1977 16/02/2021 B 232,42 LOM KTM 250/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

276 W00470 252 Major MU BONOLLO RODOLFO 1962 07/12/2020 B 530,84 VEN KTM 250/2T 08288-ASTICO

279 R01980 384,6 Major MU PEZZICAR ANDREA 1966 30/01/2021 B 384,58 FVG HONDA 250/4T 01630-CARSO

201 B00779 95,97 Senior SU LILLI TOMMASO 1986 10/12/2020 B 231,74 TOS KTM 450/4T 01065-PEGASO

206 M00245 115,7 Senior SU SANA NICHOLAS 1996 30/01/2021 B 158,28 LOM KTM 150/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA PRESOLANA MC BERGAMO

209 Q00857 119,9 Senior SU LUISON MATTEO 1989 06/01/2021 B 132,49 LOM KTM 350/4T 02362-RS 77

210 H00546 121 Senior SU PINI PIETRO 1993 06/01/2021 B 132,18 EMI BETA 350/4T 09280-REGNANO

214 T01598 130,5 Senior SU QUESTI JOSEPH 1986 11/12/2020 B 137,81 LOM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SC. PONTE NOSSA MC BG

217 N01025 133 Senior SU CAMPAGNOLO ELIA 1994 02/12/2020 B 132,96 LOM HONDA 250/4T 02362-RS 77

218 L03894 134,1 Senior SU MANENTI MATTEO 1994 14/01/2021 B 145,76 EMI GAS GAS 300/2T 07808-AMX

219 T00935 134,5 Senior SU CASARTELLI ALBERTO 1991 15/10/2020 B 134,46 LOM YAMAHA 450/4T 07813-GIALLO 23 YOUNG

224 G01181 139,8 Senior SU COMETTA EMANUELE 1991 12/12/2020 B 139,77 PIE HONDA 250/4T 01982-CEVA

226 P02306 140,6 Senior SU CARRARA MATTIA 1993 23/01/2021 B 140,6 LOM KTM 350/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA PRESOLANA MC BERGAMO

230 N00480 147,8 Senior SU TOSI MICHELE 1993 01/12/2020 B 147,82 LOM SHERCO 250/2T 00341-DARFO BOARIO TERME

235 T00897 151,6 Senior SU BALLARDINI DIEGO 1993 18/12/2020 B 151,61 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 00413-SEBINO

236 R02529 152,2 Senior SU LAMBERTENGHI DOMENICO GIORGIO1994 04/02/2021 B 152,23 LOM GAS GAS 250/2T 00413-SEBINO

239 U00525 156,8 Senior SU TONELLO CARLO 1986 08/01/2021 B 184,03 VEN HONDA 250/4T 08588-TREVISO

240 S04837 158 Senior SU GARATTINI ANDREA 1996 02/12/2020 B 158 LOM TM 300/2T 00413-SEBINO

245 U00681 162,8 Senior SU FACCHINETTI PAOLO 1991 14/01/2021 B 750 LOM KTM 450/4T 00046-COSTA VOLPINO

246 T01365 163,5 Senior SU SANTINI PIETRO 1992 09/12/2020 B 163,49 TOS HUSQVARNA 250/4T 00172-A.M.C. GARFAGNANA

247 L04438 165,9 Senior SU GHEZZI MARCO 1994 24/06/2021 B 167,33 LOM HONDA 300/4T 00087-PAVIA

248 M01511 166,9 Senior SU PASCALE SILVIO 1993 27/12/2020 B 166,87 LIG BETA 350/4T 07071-TIGULLIO MOTOR CLUB

254 Q03987 175,1 Senior SU ROSSIN DAVIDE 1986 20/12/2020 B 175,05 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

255 V01480 176,7 Senior SU GORINI LUCA 1995 06/01/2021 B 176,7 LOM KTM 450/4T 00413-SEBINO

265 W04017 197,7 Senior SU MARTINELLI FEDERICO 1992 10/09/2020 B X 750 TOS SHERCO 300/4T 09048-VERSILIA CORSE

278 V00875 275,1 Senior SU ARISI ANDREA 1993 27/01/2021 B 317,89 LOM KTM 300/2T 07813-GIALLO 23 YOUNG


